
#1 Évora

450, 700, Veteranos, Oficiais Moto 4 Classificação por Voltas

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com

www.cronobandeira.com
Impresso: 5/20/2025 12:04 PM

Start : 18:56, Bandeira de chegada : 19:15

1 616 Jose Sousa Motojovinense/Admg YFZ 450R 450 Moto 4 11 00:20:33.618 - - 1:46.408 2 -

2 619 André Bronze Moto Fernandes / Vitor Tomé Ld… YFZ 450R 450 Moto 4 11 00:20:43.547 9.929 9.929 1:48.120 2 -

3 618 João Baião Fribaião YFZ 450R 450 Moto 4 11 00:21:06.308 32.690 22.761 1:50.603 3 -

4 605 Hugo Oliveira Aldeia De Além Acr Racing Tea… YFZ 450R 450 Moto 4 11 00:21:07.592 33.974 1.284 1:50.243 2 -

5 615 Simão Almeida Team Garage Almeidabluemotor YFZ 450R 450 Moto 4 10 00:19:55.504 1 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:51.174 2 -

6 610 Daniel Santos Sandra Amp André Remodelaçõ… YFZ 450R 450 Moto 4 10 00:20:41.684 1 Lp. 46.180 1:55.824 2 -

7 622 Nuno Inácio Inacio Garage YFZ 450R 450 Moto 4 10 00:21:00.072 1 Lp. 18.388 1:53.348 2 -

8 613 Ruben Marmou Showoffracingteam YFZ 450R 450 Moto 4 5 00:10:01.560 6 Lp. 5 Lp. 1:52.902 2 -

9 601 Carlos Matos Cm Racing YFZ 450R 450 Moto 4 0 - - - - 0 -

10 612 Rui Russo Os Águias  / Blumotor/Team Jav… YFZ 450R 450 Moto 4 0 - - - - 0 -
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Start : 18:56, Bandeira de chegada : 19:15

1 722 Diogo Jeremias Jeremias Racing Fast Riders YFZ 350 Banshee 700 Moto 4 10 00:21:11.288 - - 1:52.234 2 -

2 706 Tiago Pires Achei Imoveis/Autogemeos YFM 700R 700 Moto 4 9 00:20:50.651 1 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:52.834 2 -
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Start : 18:56, Bandeira de chegada : 19:15

1 153 Tomás Paulo Team Arnaldo Martins/Gallos Gr… YFZ 450R Oficiais Moto 4 11 00:19:37.224 - - 1:44.172 2 -

2 166 Diogo Campos Motojovinense Amp Valete Com… YFZ 450R Oficiais Moto 4 11 00:19:46.601 9.377 9.377 1:44.769 3 -

3 161 Ricardo Sousa Motojovinense/Admg YFZ 450R Oficiais Moto 4 11 00:19:50.458 13.234 3.857 1:44.196 3 -

4 154 Pedro Clemente Motofernandes Racing / Team C… YFZ 450R Oficiais Moto 4 11 00:19:56.518 19.294 6.060 1:44.643 4 -

5 155 Rodrigo Alves Motojovinense/ Primo Motorsport YFZ 450R Oficiais Moto 4 11 00:20:02.548 25.324 6.030 1:44.819 3 -

6 151 Martim Pedroso Team Adega Camponesa YFZ 450R Oficiais Moto 4 10 00:20:23.220 1 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:58.637 4 -

7 152 Luís Fernandes Bitracing YFZ 450R Oficiais Moto 4 10 00:18:28.347 1 Lp. - 1:45.233 3 -
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Start : 18:56, Bandeira de chegada : 19:15

1 471 Leandro Ferreira Leandro Ferreira Climatização/ … YFZ 450R Veteranos Moto 4 10 00:19:38.883 - - 1:48.944 2 -

2 455 Dário Alves Pão Da Encarnação-Motosvr YFZ 450R Veteranos Moto 4 10 00:19:43.519 4.636 4.636 1:51.000 2 -

3 463 João Feitinha Team Arbusor YFZ 450R Veteranos Moto 4 10 00:20:15.977 37.094 32.458 1:52.137 2 -

4 454 Carlos Reguinga . YFZ 450R Veteranos Moto 4 10 00:20:25.063 46.180 9.086 1:54.103 2 -

5 451 Amílcar Fernandes Team Motofernandesracing/Filip… YFZ 450R Veteranos Moto 4 10 00:20:31.160 52.277 6.097 1:53.364 3 -

6 472 Nelson Silva Café Carla/ Motojovinense YFZ 450R Veteranos Moto 4 10 00:20:35.431 56.548 4.271 1:55.113 4 -

7 461 Rui Russo Os Águias  / Blumotor/Team Jav… YFZ 450R Veteranos Moto 4 0 - - - - 0 -

Cronometragem: Cronobandeira Lda.
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#1 Évora

450, 700, Veteranos, Oficiais Moto 4 Grid de largada
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Start : 18:56, Bandeira de chegada : 19:15

Pole position

1 153
Tomás Paulo

Oficiais Moto 4

1

2 154
Pedro Clemente

Oficiais Moto 4

2

3 166
Diogo Campos

Oficiais Moto 4

3

4 155
Rodrigo Alves

Oficiais Moto 4

4

5 161
Ricardo Sousa

Oficiais Moto 4

5

6 152
Luís Fernandes

Oficiais Moto 4

6

7 151
Martim Pedroso

Oficiais Moto 4

7

8 616
Jose Sousa

450 Moto 4

8

9 619
André Bronze

450 Moto 4

9

10 605
Hugo Oliveira

450 Moto 4

10

11 618
João Baião

450 Moto 4

11
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Start : 18:56, Bandeira de chegada : 19:15

12 613
Ruben Marmou

450 Moto 4

12

13 610
Daniel Santos

450 Moto 4

13

14 615
Simão Almeida

450 Moto 4

14

15 622
Nuno Inácio

450 Moto 4

15

16 601
Carlos Matos

450 Moto 4

16

17 612
Rui Russo

450 Moto 4

17

18 471
Leandro Ferreira

Veteranos Moto 4

18

19 455
Dário Alves

Veteranos Moto 4

19

20 454
Carlos Reguinga

Veteranos Moto 4

20

21 472
Nelson Silva

Veteranos Moto 4

21

22 463
João Feitinha

Veteranos Moto 4

22

23 451
Amílcar Fernandes

Veteranos Moto 4

23
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Start : 18:56, Bandeira de chegada : 19:15

24 461
Rui Russo

Veteranos Moto 4

24

25 722
Diogo Jeremias

700 Moto 4

25

26 706
Tiago Pires

700 Moto 4

26

Cronometragem: Cronobandeira Lda.
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Start : 18:56, Bandeira de chegada : 19:15

Green flag : 0.000
1 1:57.744 1:57.744
2 3:57.050 1:59.306
3 5:55.880 1:58.830
4 7:54.517
5 9:55.304 2:00.787
6 11:57.632 2:02.328
7 14:02.797 2:05.165
8 16:10.733 2:07.936
9 18:18.795 2:08.062

Finish flag : 19:37.223
10 20:23.220 2:04.425

Green flag : 0.000
1 1:49.827 1:49.827
2 3:36.584 1:46.757
3 5:21.817
4 7:09.407 1:47.590
5 8:57.603 1:48.196
6 10:47.264 1:49.661
7 12:41.547 1:54.283
8 14:37.139 1:55.592
9 16:30.478 1:53.339

10 18:28.347 1:57.869
Finish flag : 19:37.223

Green flag : 0.000
1 1:43.827 1:43.827
2 3:27.999
3 5:12.395 1:44.396
4 6:56.875 1:44.480
5 8:41.972 1:45.097
6 10:28.693 1:46.721
7 12:17.562 1:48.869
8 14:06.845 1:49.283
9 15:57.582 1:50.737

10 17:47.107 1:49.525
Finish flag : 19:37.223

11 19:37.224 1:50.117

Green flag : 0.000
1 1:47.797 1:47.797
2 3:34.100 1:46.303
3 5:19.526 1:45.426
4 7:04.169
5 8:50.806 1:46.637
6 10:38.583 1:47.777
7 12:28.367 1:49.784
8 14:19.559 1:51.192
9 16:15.253 1:55.694

10 18:08.156 1:52.903
Finish flag : 19:37.223

11 19:56.518 1:48.362

Green flag : 0.000
1 1:46.556 1:46.556
2 3:32.213 1:45.657
3 5:17.032
4 7:02.770 1:45.738
5 8:49.628 1:46.858
6 10:37.395 1:47.767
7 12:27.440 1:50.045
8 14:18.376 1:50.936
9 16:14.608 1:56.232

10 18:09.008 1:54.400
Finish flag : 19:37.223

11 20:02.548 1:53.540

Green flag : 0.000
1 1:48.504 1:48.504
2 3:34.514 1:46.010
3 5:18.710
4 7:03.071 1:44.361
5 8:50.088 1:47.017
6 10:37.522 1:47.434
7 12:25.761 1:48.239
8 14:16.393 1:50.632
9 16:11.346 1:54.953

10 17:59.940 1:48.594
Finish flag : 19:37.223

11 19:50.458 1:50.518

Green flag : 0.000
1 1:45.767 1:45.767
2 3:31.308 1:45.541
3 5:16.077
4 7:01.770 1:45.693
5 8:48.644 1:46.874
6 10:36.537 1:47.893
7 12:24.779 1:48.242
8 14:16.175 1:51.396
9 16:07.922 1:51.747

10 17:57.591 1:49.669
Finish flag : 19:37.223

11 19:46.601 1:49.010
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Start : 18:56, Bandeira de chegada : 19:15

Green flag : 0.000
1 2:31.467 2:31.467
2 4:25.373 1:53.906
3 6:18.737
4 8:14.084 1:55.347
5 10:11.679 1:57.595
6 12:12.452 2:00.773
7 14:15.289 2:02.837
8 16:21.063 2:05.774
9 18:24.099 2:03.036

Finish flag : 19:37.223
10 20:31.160 2:07.061

Green flag : 0.000
1 2:32.043 2:32.043
2 4:26.146
3 6:20.936 1:54.790
4 8:15.483 1:54.547
5 10:12.831 1:57.348
6 12:13.152 2:00.321
7 14:15.699 2:02.547
8 16:21.547 2:05.848
9 18:24.455 2:02.908

Finish flag : 19:37.223
10 20:25.063 2:00.608

Green flag : 0.000
1 2:26.776 2:26.776
2 4:17.776
3 6:09.557 1:51.781
4 8:02.523 1:52.966
5 9:56.482 1:53.959
6 11:49.621 1:53.139
7 13:49.200 1:59.579
8 15:49.249 2:00.049
9 17:46.066 1:56.817

Finish flag : 19:37.223
10 19:43.519 1:57.453

Green flag : 0.000
1 2:30.404 2:30.404
2 4:22.541
3 6:16.943 1:54.402
4 8:12.888 1:55.945
5 10:11.041 1:58.153
6 12:10.769 1:59.728
7 14:12.007 2:01.238
8 16:14.266 2:02.259
9 18:14.132 1:59.866

Finish flag : 19:37.223
10 20:15.977 2:01.845

Green flag : 0.000
1 2:24.506 2:24.506
2 4:13.450
3 6:07.623 1:54.173
4 8:00.446 1:52.823
5 9:54.259 1:53.813
6 11:46.214 1:51.955
7 13:44.636 1:58.422
8 15:44.140 1:59.504
9 17:39.255 1:55.115

Finish flag : 19:37.223
10 19:38.883 1:59.628

Green flag : 0.000
1 2:35.321 2:35.321
2 4:31.235 1:55.914
3 6:26.881 1:55.646
4 8:21.994
5 10:20.651 1:58.657
6 12:21.739 2:01.088
7 14:27.349 2:05.610
8 16:29.953 2:02.604
9 18:31.450 2:01.497

Finish flag : 19:37.223
10 20:35.431 2:03.981

Green flag : 0.000
1 2:11.855 2:11.855
2 4:02.098
3 5:55.015 1:52.917
4 7:47.249 1:52.234
5 9:38.022 1:50.773
6 11:29.050 1:51.028
7 13:23.390 1:54.340
8 15:20.249 1:56.859
9 17:15.799 1:55.550

10 19:11.113 1:55.314
Finish flag : 19:37.223

11 21:07.592 1:56.479

Green flag : 0.000
1 2:10.611 2:10.611
2 4:06.435
3 6:03.591 1:57.156
4 8:04.451 2:00.860
5 10:07.079 2:02.628
6 12:09.010 2:01.931
7 14:21.960 2:12.950
8 16:28.380 2:06.420
9 18:35.039 2:06.659

Finish flag : 19:37.223
10 20:41.684 2:06.645
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Start : 18:56, Bandeira de chegada : 19:15

Green flag : 0.000
1 2:08.845 2:08.845
2 4:01.747
3 5:59.952 1:58.205
4 7:59.461 1:59.509
5 10:01.560 2:02.099

Finish flag : 19:37.223

Green flag : 0.000
1 2:08.302 2:08.302
2 3:59.476
3 5:54.646 1:55.170
4 7:51.981 1:57.335
5 9:47.811 1:55.830
6 11:45.336 1:57.525
7 13:48.471 2:03.135
8 15:48.470 1:59.999
9 17:52.165 2:03.695

Finish flag : 19:37.223
10 19:55.504 2:03.339

Green flag : 0.000
1 1:59.859 1:59.859
2 3:46.267
3 5:33.485 1:47.218

4 7:22.156 1:48.671
5 9:11.723 1:49.567
6 11:02.716 1:50.993
7 12:56.267 1:53.551
8 14:52.322 1:56.055
9 16:46.042 1:53.720

10 18:39.114 1:53.072
Finish flag : 19:37.223

11 20:33.618 1:54.504

Green flag : 0.000
1 2:03.360 2:03.360
2 3:54.526 1:51.166
3 5:45.129
4 7:37.782 1:52.653
5 9:31.763 1:53.981
6 11:28.108 1:56.345
7 13:23.011 1:54.903
8 15:19.810 1:56.799
9 17:15.092 1:55.282

10 19:10.829 1:55.737
Finish flag : 19:37.223

11 21:06.308 1:55.479

Green flag : 0.000
1 2:00.414 2:00.414

2 3:48.534
3 5:36.882 1:48.348
4 7:27.596 1:50.714
5 9:18.402 1:50.806
6 11:09.927 1:51.525
7 13:03.615 1:53.688
8 14:58.990 1:55.375
9 16:52.983 1:53.993

10 18:47.771 1:54.788
Finish flag : 19:37.223

11 20:43.547 1:55.776

Green flag : 0.000
1 2:18.585 2:18.585
2 4:11.933
3 6:06.512 1:54.579
4 8:04.942 1:58.430
5 10:04.594 1:59.652
6 12:16.247 2:11.653
7 14:32.458 2:16.211
8 16:48.363 2:15.905
9 18:52.187 2:03.824

Finish flag : 19:37.223
10 21:00.072 2:07.885

Green flag : 0.000

1 2:43.602 2:43.602
2 4:36.436
3 6:32.014 1:55.578
4 8:32.239 2:00.225
5 10:45.736 2:13.497
6 13:14.191 2:28.455
7 15:53.665 2:39.474
8 18:21.957 2:28.292

Finish flag : 19:37.223
9 20:50.651 2:28.694

Green flag : 0.000
1 2:42.420 2:42.420
2 4:34.654
3 6:28.826 1:54.172
4 8:24.162 1:55.336
5 10:24.195 2:00.033
6 12:32.577 2:08.382
7 14:40.153 2:07.576
8 16:47.365 2:07.212
9 18:58.060 2:10.695

Finish flag : 19:37.223
10 21:11.288 2:13.228
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Start : 18:56, Bandeira de chegada : 19:15

Cronometragem: Cronobandeira Lda.
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Start : 18:56, Bandeira de chegada : 19:15

Start : 153 154 166 155 161 152 151 616 619 605 618 613 610 615 622 601 612 471 455 454 472 463 451 461 722 706

Lap 0

Lap 1 153 166 155 154 161 152 151 616 619 618 615 613 610 605 622 471 455 463 451 454 472 722 706

Lap 2 153 166 155 154 161 152 616 619 618 151 615 613 605 610 622 471 455 463 451 454 472 722 706

Lap 3 153 166 155 161 154 152 616 619 618 615 605 151 613 610 622 471 455 463 451 454 472 722 706

Lap 4 153 166 155 161 154 152 616 619 618 605 615 151 613 471 455 610 622 463 451 454 472 722 706

Lap 5 153 166 155 161 154 152 616 619 618 605 615 471 151 455 613 622 610 463 451 454 472 722 706

Lap 6 153 166 155 161 154 152 616 619 618 605 615 471 455 151 610 463 451 454 622 472 722 706

Lap 7 153 166 161 155 154 152 616 619 618 605 471 615 455 151 463 451 454 610 472 622 722 706

Lap 8 153 166 161 155 154 152 616 619 618 605 471 615 455 151 463 451 454 610 472 722 622 706

Lap 9 153 166 161 155 154 152 616 619 618 605 471 455 615 463 151 451 454 472 610 622 722 706

Lap 10 153 166 161 154 155 152 616 619 618 605 471 455 615 463 151 454 451 472 610 622 722

Lap 11 153 166 161 154 155 616 619 618 605

Cronometragem: Cronobandeira Lda.
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Start : 18:56, Bandeira de chegada : 19:15

616 Jose Sousa Motojovinense/Admg YFZ 450R 1 -> 11 = 11

722 Diogo Jeremias Jeremias Racing Fast Riders YFZ 350 Banshee 1 -> 10 = 10

153 Tomás Paulo Team Arnaldo Martins/Gallos Group/Goldspee YFZ 450R 1 -> 11 = 11

471 Leandro Ferreira Leandro Ferreira Climatização/ Motojovinense YFZ 450R 1 -> 10 = 10

Cronometragem: Cronobandeira Lda.

Página : 1 / 1


